Position

Supervisor

Teacher Special Assign
Com Rel Sp Stud.Advsr:
Spanish

Instruc/Aide Elem-Basic Skills

Com Rel Sp Stud.Advsr:
Spanish

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
Com Rel Sp Stud.Advsr: San Francisco Unified
Spanish

San Francisco Unified

Com Rel Sp Stud.Advsr: San Francisco Unified
Spanish

Department Total Wages

C&l office of Access & $123,893
Equity

C&l office of Access & $102,413
Equity

C&l office of Access & $54,630
Equity

C&I office of Access & $38,406
Equity

C&l office of Access & $32,125
Equity

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$30,729

$24,146

$8,479

$8,524

$11,405



