Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Supervisor		San Francisco Unified	C&I office of Access & Equity	\$123,893	\$30,729
Teacher Special Assign		San Francisco Unified	C&I office of Access & Equity	\$102,413	\$24,146
Com Rel Sp Stud.Advsr: Spanish	Com Rel Sp Stud.Advsr: Spanish	San Francisco Unified	C&I office of Access & Equity	\$54,630	\$8,479
Instruc/Aide Elem-Basic Skills		San Francisco Unified	C&I office of Access & Equity	\$38,406	\$8,524
Com Rel Sp Stud.Advsr: Spanish	Com Rel Sp Stud.Advsr: Spanish	San Francisco Unified	C&I office of Access & Equity	\$32,125	\$11,405